

FUTURE+ Hope

Phase Two Goal Amount - \$6.5 Million

| Weekly | Monthly | Annually | 2-year total |
|--------|---------|----------|--------------|
| \$10 | \$44 | \$520 | \$1,040 |
| \$20 | \$88 | \$1,040 | \$2,080 |
| \$25 | \$109 | \$1,300 | \$2,600 |
| \$30 | \$130 | \$1,560 | \$3,120 |
| \$50 | \$217 | \$2,600 | \$5,200 |
| \$100 | \$433 | \$5,200 | \$10,400 |
| \$200 | \$867 | \$10,400 | \$20,800 |
| \$350 | \$1,516 | \$18,200 | \$36,400 |
| \$500 | \$2,167 | \$26,000 | \$52,000 |
| \$1000 | \$4,333 | \$52,000 | \$108,000 |

| # of Pledgers | Gift Level | Group Total | Cumulative Total |
|---------------|---------------|-------------|------------------|
| 1 | \$325,000 | \$325,000 | \$325,000 |
| 2 | \$90,000 | \$180,000 | \$505,000 |
| 4 | \$55,000 | \$220,000 | \$725,000 |
| 6 | \$40,000 | \$240,000 | \$965,000 |
| 12 | \$30,000 | \$360,000 | \$1,325,000 |
| 15 | \$20,000 | \$300,000 | \$1,625,000 |
| 20 | \$15,650 | \$313,000 | \$1,938,000 |
| 40 | \$12,000 | \$480,000 | \$2,418,000 |
| 60 | \$7,500 | \$450,000 | \$2,868,000 |
| 85 | \$6,000 | \$510,000 | \$3,378,000 |
| 116 | \$4,500 | \$522,000 | \$3,900,000 |
| 159 | \$3,000 | \$477,000 | \$4,377,000 |
| 200 | \$2,494 | \$498,000 | \$4,875,800 |
| 300 | \$1,800 | \$540,000 | \$5,415,800 |
| 450 | \$1,300 | \$585,000 | \$6,000,800 |
| Remainder | \$900 or less | \$499,200 | \$6,500,000 |

Gifts totaling \$6.5 million

Name _____

Address _____

City _____ State _____ Zip _____

Email _____ Phone _____

- I/we are excited to complete my/our Walk of Faith commitment and begin a Future and a Hope commitment in the amount of \$_____ commencing on _____.
- I/we are excited about what God is doing at New Hope Oahu! I/we want to join in this Building Initiative for the first time through Future and a Hope with the following two-year commitment: \$_____
- I/we are excited to be a part of Future and a Hope by making a one-time contribution of: \$_____

My/our commitment is above our regular giving and will be given with the following frequency *(Circle One)*

Weekly Bi-Weekly Monthly Annually

I/we have a non-cash asset of _____ and would like to talk further about gifting it.

Regardless of when you join the Building Initiative, you will receive a tile that commensurates with your total gift amount.

Please tear off below to keep for your records

FUTURE+ Hope

My / our commitment: \$ _____

"For I know the plans I have for you," declares the Lord, "plans to prosper you and not to harm you, plans to give you hope and a future."

- Jeremiah 29:11